Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: city

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 discotheque
latdic esoca
3) the capital, town
ail acplta
5) post office
Inaofpotai ciasl
7) pedestrian
patla naeo
9 custom
Icstmrab oue
11) bookstore
baaier illr
13) neighborhood
idrilvecaen o
15) laundry
laeiaanvdr
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

Z00

oicoezldl og

church

ag aillesi

corner

laenqu sia

the houses (female)

Ics asaas

office

loai cfina

public restrooms

oifisublcosb ap

fountain, source

fla etune

tower

ae trlor

fd253




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: city
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) mansion
amsi adlnn
19) traffic lights
ao oossemslfr
21) neighborhood
el iarbro
23) hotels
ooeeslsh tl
25) pool
laiap cisn
27) sidewalk
la eaacr
29) architectural
rctauidcaqteni
31) Barcelona
Brelaonca
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Date:

18)

army

ejr oecitlé

20)

apartments

tm etoosaparanls

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

jewelry shop

yril ajoea

city

lida cuad

hotel

h elolet

bank

ecaolb n

bakery

laa iapneadr

apartment

eaprt mnlaaeto

fd253




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet fd253

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =la discoteca , 2 = el zoolégico , 3 = la capital , 4 = la iglesia , 5 = la oficina postal , 6 = la esquina , 7 = la peatona , 8 = las
casas, 9 = la costumbre , 10 = la oficina, 11 = la libreria , 12 = bafios publicos , 13 = el vecindario , 14 = la fuente , 15 =
lavanderia , 16 = la torre , 17 = la mansién , 18 = el ejército , 19 = los semaforos , 20 = los apartamentos , 21 = el barrio , 22
= la joyeria , 23 = los hoteles , 24 = la ciudad , 25 = la piscina , 26 = el hotel , 27 = la acera , 28 = el banco , 29 =
arquitectonica , 30 = la panaderia , 31 = Barcelona , 32 = el apartamento
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